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Biographical Sketch: Fred W. Anderson was born in Moose Jaw, Saskatchewan on April 20, 1920 to
Edward and Leila (Woodley) Anderson. He received a Bachelor of Arts degree as well as a Master of
Arts degree from the University of Saskatchewan and did post-graduate work at the London School of
Economics. In 1951 he joined the University of Saskatchewan, Regina College as a special lecturer in
Economics and Political Science. Anderson held many posts throughout his career including an
appointment as Dean of Anthropology from 1972 to 1975. He was also co-ordinator of the Canadian
Plains Study program beginning in 1977 until his retirement in 1983.

Scope and Content: This collection contains mainly magazine articles and clippings that were of interest
to Mr. Anderson on such topics as economics, education, universities and colleges, and others (i.e.,
Nuclear Disarmament). The collection also includes studies in which he participated as well as files
relating to various aspects of the University of Saskatchewan, Regina Campus, including curriculum
review in 1964 and 1969.

Access Restrictions: This private collection may contain university records that are subject to review
before access may be granted. Access to University records is governed by the Local Authority Freedom
of Information and Protection of Privacy Act.

Note on Arrangement: Files reorganized and retitled. Original order not deemed usable.
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FRED W. ANDERSON

ARTICLES, PAMPHLETS AND SPEECHES
1. Economics
2. Education

Interests

3.

©ONO O RN

International Affairs
Newfoundland
Nuclear Disarmament
Population

Religion

Urban Technology

University and Colleges

9.
10.
11.
12.

Faculty Participation
General
General
General

REGINA COUNCIL OF CHURCHES
13. Regina Council of Churches

STUDIES
Manitoba Fishing Industry

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

Correspondence

“An Economic Survey of the Interlake Region of
Manitoba”, Hedlin-Menzies, Winnipeg

“Economic Survey of the Interlake Region of
Manitoba”, Hedlin-Menzies, Winnipeg

“The Feasibility of an Integrated Fish-Processing
Plant at Grand Rapids”, Report to Department of
Industry and Commerce, Government of Manitoba
“The Fresh-Water Fishing Industry of Manitoba”,
Report to the Committee on Manitoba’s Economic
Future

Manitoba Soil Survey

19.

“Report of Detailed Reconnaissance Soil Survey of
Fisher and Teulon Map Sheet Areas”, Manitoba
Department of Agriculture and Conservation

UNIVERSITY OF SASKTCHEWAN, REGINA CAMPUS

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Arts and Science Curriculum

Canadian Plains Area Study Committee
Faculty Matters

Miscellaneous Speeches, Reports

Nuclear Disarmament

Social Science Division Curriculum Review

1951, 1959, 1961 - 62

1960 - 63

1961 - 63
1963

1961 - 63
1961 - 63

1951 - 52, 1961 - 63

1969

1963 - 64
1961 - 64
1955, 1959 - 65
1956, 1959 - 64

1962

1963
December 1963

March 1964

March 1963

October 1962

1961

1964
1968 - 1972
1964, 1969
1954, 1963, 1967
1961 - 1962
1969



