UNIVERSITY OF REGINA ARCHIVESAND SPECIAL COLLECTIONS DR JOHN H. ARCHER LIBRARY

75-10

FRED W. ANDERSON

SEPTEMBER 29, 1987

REVISED

NOVEMBER 2011

BY CHELSEA SCHESKE

AND

ELIZABETH SEITZ

Biographical Sketch: Fred W. Anderson was born in Moose Jaw, Saskatchewan on April 20, 1920 to Edward and Leila (Woodley) Anderson. He received a Bachelor of Arts degree as well as a Master of Arts degree from the University of Saskatchewan and did post-graduate work at the London School of Economics. In 1951 he joined the University of Saskatchewan, Regina College as a special lecturer in Economics and Political Science. Anderson held many posts throughout his career including an appointment as Dean of Anthropology from 1972 to 1975. He was also co-ordinator of the Canadian Plains Study program beginning in 1977 until his retirement in 1983.

Scope and Content: This collection contains mainly magazine articles and clippings that were of interest to Mr. Anderson on such topics as economics, education, universities and colleges, and others (i.e., Nuclear Disarmament). The collection also includes studies in which he participated as well as files relating to various aspects of the University of Saskatchewan, Regina Campus, including curriculum review in 1964 and 1969.

Access Restrictions: This private collection may contain university records that are subject to review before access may be granted. Access to University records is governed by the *Local Authority Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act*.

Note on Arrangement: Files reorganized and retitled. Original order not deemed usable.

Box 1	1. Ec 2. Ed	Newfoundland Nuclear Disarmament Population Religion	1951, 1959, 1961 - 62 1960 - 63 1961 - 63 1963 1961 - 63 1961 - 63 1951 - 52, 1961 - 63 1969
		iversity and Colleges	
Box 2	9. 10. 11. 12.		1963 - 64 1961 - 64 1955, 1959 - 65 1956, 1959 - 64
		IA COUNCIL OF CHURCHES egina Council of Churches	1962
	STUDIES		
		anitoba Fishing Industry	1000
		Correspondence	1963
	15.	"An Economic Survey of the Interlake Region of Manitoba", Hedlin-Menzies, Winnipeg	December 1963
	16.	"Economic Survey of the Interlake Region of Manitoba", Hedlin-Menzies, Winnipeg	March 1964
	17.	"The Feasibility of an Integrated Fish-Processing Plant at Grand Rapids", Report to Department of	March 1963
	18.	Industry and Commerce, Government of Manitoba "The Fresh-Water Fishing Industry of Manitoba", Report to the Committee on Manitoba's Economic Future	October 1962
	Manitoba Soil Survey		
	19.	"Report of Detailed Reconnaissance Soil Survey of Fisher and Teulon Map Sheet Areas", Manitoba Department of Agriculture and Conservation	1961
UNIVERSITY OF SASKTCHEWAN, REGINA CAMPUS			
Box 3	20.	Arts and Science Curriculum	1964
	21.	Canadian Plains Area Study Committee	1968 - 1972
	22.	Faculty Matters	1964, 1969
	23.	Miscellaneous Speeches, Reports	1954, 1963, 1967
	24.	Nuclear Disarmament	1961 - 1962
	25.	Social Science Division Curriculum Review	1969